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FIRM NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS

HDR Christopher Proud Christopher.proud@hdrinc.com

HDR Molly Deibel Molly.deibel@hdrinc.com

IBI Group Bill Delo bdelo@IBIGroup.com

WSP USA Alexis Bozzo Alexis.Bozzo@wsp.com

WSP USA Bryan Robinson Bryan.Robinson@wsp.com

WSP USA Myron, Hora Myron.Hora@wsp.com

WSP USA Melanie Monarco Melanie.Monarco@wsp.com

Jacobs Chrisoph Zurcher Christoph.Zurcher@jacobs.com

Gannett Fleming Wesley Maurer wmaurer@GFNET.com

Gannett Fleming Byron Comati bcomati@GFNET.com

Kearns West Angela Woolcott awoolcott@kearnswest.com

James W. Nakai & Associates, P.C. Rhonda Nakai rhonda@jwnakai.com



R.L. Banks & Associates Inc. Abe Zumwalt jzumwalt@rlbadc.com

Mead & Hunt Paul Silberman Paul.Silberman@meadhunt.com

FHU Ted Ritschard Ted.Ritschard@fhueng.com

Stantec Architecture Rhonda Bell rhonda.bell@stantec.com


